

Webinar

Integrated Home Renovation Services in Europe

26 February 2021: 10.00 to 12 CET

Background: As part of the Renovation Wave and the EU Recovery, the building sector can contribute significantly to curbing emissions and fulfilling the goals set out in the Paris Agreement. A number of barriers hinder the uptake of building renovation, including market failures and fragmentation, the lack of ready-made information for consumers, and the challenges in accessing funding for building renovation.

"Integrated Home Renovation Services" aim to bring together the services needed to renovate buildings in a single body easily accessible to consumers, service providers, and financial institutions. Building on existing initiatives for building renovation, this SEI Forums webinar will present an overview and detail three integrated solutions championed by local authorities and the financial sector.

This event is organised as part of the Sustainable Energy Investment Forums contract, funded under the EU Horizon 2020 programme and managed by the Executive Agency for Small and Medium-sized Enterprises (EASME).

Register here: https://euconf.eu/seif/integrated-home-renovation-in-europe

Agenda

10.00 Opening remarks by the Moderator

Christophe Milin, Project Adviser, EASME

10.05 Integrated Home Renovation Services in the context of the 'Renovation Wave'

Christophe Milin, Project Adviser, EASME

10.15 How to set up Integrated Home Renovation Services? The INNOVATE project responds!

Françoise Réfabert, Co-Director, Energies Demain (EU)

Q&A

10.40 PadovaFIT Expanded: Creating Integrated Home Renovation Services at city level in Italy

Giovanni Vicentini, Project coordinator, Municipality of Padova (IT)

Q&A

11.05 SuperHomes: An approach to Integrated Home Renovation Services in Ireland

Declan Daly, Acting Deputy CEO and SuperHomes Programme Manager, Tipperary Energy Agency (IE) **Q&A**

11.30 The Energy Efficiency Finance Facility for residential buildings in Poland

Adam Hirny, Director of International Financial Institutions Bureau, BNP Paribas Bank Polska SA (PL) **Q&A**

11.55 Closing remarks by the Moderator

Christophe Milin, Project Adviser, EASME